
PACHET CURATENIE 1269

I.D.: 75121234

Data publicarii	08.11.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.760,30 RON - 2.760,30 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI 70L FINO BUC 19 15 10.99 164.85 196.17 2 NUFAR DEZINF POMPA BUC 19 10 22.90 229.00 272.51 3 CILIT PIATRA RUGINA BUC 19 5 19.00 95.00 113.05 4 CIF 500ML BUC 19 12 11.00 132.00 157.08 5 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 6 SAPUN POMPA BUC 19 10 8.80 88.00 104.72 7 PROSOP Z ALB BUC 19 130 6.80 884.00 1 051.96 8 MANUSI UF S BUC 19 3 74.00 222.00 264.18 9 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 8 44.00 352.00 418.88 10 PROSOP 150M BUC 19 5 20.99 104.95 124.89 11 GALEATA CU STORCATOR BUC 19 3 36.00 108.00 128.52 12 CILIT BANG MOV BUC 19 5 22.50 112.50 133.88 13 NUFAR LEMN PARCHET BUC 19 1 92.00 92.00 109.48 14 SANYTOL ANTIACARIENI BUC 19 2 28.00 56.00
